

MACT No. No. 6/22

Mamta Devi Vs. Varun Pratap Singh And Others

12.12.2022

Present : Sh. Yashveer Singh Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Rahul Ranjan Verma Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Written statement filed on behalf of respondent no. 3. Copy
supplied.

Put up for framing of issues on **01.02.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/12.12.2022