

34MACT6/22

MAMTA DEVI Vs. VARUN PRATAP SINGH AND OTHERS

18.10.2024

Present : Sh. Yashveer Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. N.N. Bhatt and Sh. Rahul Ranjan Verma, Counsels for
R-3 / insurer.

Photocopies of some documents filed on record by Ld. Counsel for petitioner with list of documents. Copy supplied to other side. Strongly opposed by counsel for insurance company.

On request, to come up for further submissions / order on
05.11.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/18.10.2024