

4 MACT 6/22

MAMTA DEVI Vs. VARUN PRATAP SINGH AND OTHERS

08.05.2026

Present: Sh. Yashveer Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Judgment already filed by the petitioners. Written submissions are already on record.

Put up for perusal and clarification if any on 13.07.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
08.05.2026